Whitaker Cup

Boat Name
QUINTILLA
PARADISE BAY
LOTUS

EOLE

INDI

IMOTHES

CIEL BLEU

SEA JAY

MOLLY MALONE
LUCY

LOTUS BAVARIA

Hcap Start

1800
1746
1944

1710

1859
1622
1400
1830
1450
1450

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

0:00:00

Sheet1

Finish
15:24:26
15:20:00
16:05:00
15:30:00
16:14:00
15:28:00
14:45:00
16:16:00
15:20:00
16:10:00

10 (Boats Finishing)
11451 (ACT + 5%)
10906 (SCT)

Elapsed Corrected Pos

19466
19200
21900

19800

22440
19680
17100
22560
19200
22200
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10814
10997
11265

11579

12071
12133
12214
12328
13241
15310
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Points Top2third
4 10814

10997

11265

11579

12071
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OKPerf Perf No PerfInd CSF ProvCh New Hcap

10814 1785 -15 -15 1785
10997 1761 15 15 1761
11265 2008 64 64 2008
1816 106 1710
2058 199 1859
1805 183 1622
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